• Energy Efficient
 › 85% less energy than traditional incandescent lights
 › Substantial energy savings for facilities that light their pools
• Traditional Fit
 › Same footprint as a traditional incandescent light
 › Fits into most existing niches
 › Available in a variety of cord lengths
SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Size Description Type Color Spec Watts Voltage Lumens
Lumens
per Watt
Kelvin
Rating
WPHV3LS100 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 42W, 5K, SS Ring, 100’ Cord LED Daylight 42W 120V 2798 66.6 5000K
WPHV3LS150 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 42W, 5K, SS Ring, 150’ Cord LED Daylight 42W 120V 2798 66.6 5000K
WPHV3LS50 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 42W, 5K, SS Ring, 50’ Cord LED Daylight 42W 120V 2798 66.6 5000K
WPHV5LS100 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 65W, 5K, SS Ring, 100’ Cord LED Daylight 65W 120V 4282 65.9 5000K
WPHV5LS150 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 65W, 5K, SS Ring, 150’ Cord LED Daylight 65W 120V 4282 65.9 5000K
WPHV5LS250 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 65W, 5K, SS Ring, 250’ Cord LED Daylight 65W 120V 4282 65.9 5000K
WPHV5LS50 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 65W, 5K, SS Ring, 50’ Cord LED Daylight 65W 120V 4282 65.9 5000K
WPLV3LS100 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 12V, 42W, 5K, SS Ring, 100’ Cord LED Daylight 42W 12V 2530 60.2 5000K
WPLV3LS150 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 12V, 42W, 5K, SS Ring, 150’ Cord LED Daylight 42W 12V 2530 60.2 5000K
WPLV3LS50 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 12V, 42W, 5K, SS Ring, 50’ Cord LED Daylight 42W 12V 2530 60.2 5000K
WPLV5LS100 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 12V, 65W, 5K, SS Ring, 100’ Cord LED Daylight 65W 12V 4176 64.2 5000K
WPLV5LS150 Large Jandy Large White LED Light 12V, 65W, 5K, SS Ring, 150’ Cord LED Daylight 65W 12V 4176 64.2 5000K
WPLV5LS50 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 12V, 65W, 5K, SS Ring, 50’ Cord LED Daylight 65W 12V 4176 64.2 5000K
WSHV1LS100 Small Jandy Small White LED Light, 120V, 18W, 5K, SS Ring, 100’ Cord LED Daylight 18W 120V 805 44.7 5000K
WSHV1LS150 Small Jandy Small White LED Light, 120V, 18W, 5K, SS Ring, 150’ Cord LED Daylight 18W 120V 805 44.7 5000K
WSHV1LS250 Small Jandy Small White LED Light, 120V, 18W, 5K, SS Ring, 250’ Cord LED Daylight 18W 120V 805 44.7 5000K
WSHV1LS50 Small Jandy Small White LED Light, 120V, 18W, 5K, SS Ring, 50’ Cord LED Daylight 18W 120V 805 44.7 5000K
WSLV1LS100 Small Jandy Small White LED Light, 12V, 18W, 5K, SS Ring, 100’ Cord LED Daylight 18W 12V 793 44.1 5000K
WSLV1LS150 Small Jandy Small White LED Light, 12V, 18W, 5K, SS Ring, 150’ Cord LED Daylight 18W 12V 793 44.1 5000K
WSLV1LS50 Small Jandy Small White LED Light, 12V, 18W, 5K, SS Ring, 50’ Cord LED Daylight 18W 12V 793 44.1 5000K
WWPHV3LS150 Large Jandy Large White LED Light, 120V, 42W, 2.7K, SS Ring, 150’ Cord LED Warm White 42W 120V 2494 59.4 2700K